Noblelift Products
ECL 15B  Powered Stackers
Model Introduction
ECL 15B series is an economical long-tiller pallet stacker, with the
rated load capacity of 1500KG and  li� height from 1600 to 3600mm,
it meets customers' demands for increasing economic performance,
handling e�iciency and safety.

warehouse operation.
Type sheet for industrial truck acc. to VDI 2198
Manufacturer`s type designation
1600
ECL15B
Battery
Pedestrian
1.5
600
770
1258
Polyurethane (PU)
 Ø 210×70
 Ø 80×70Ø 100×50
1x+1/ 4
557
710 /1245
25
2293
1450
85
1806
4.4/ 4.7
0.105 / 0.17
0.126 / 0.126
5 / 10
Electromagnetic
0.75
2.2
No
4x12/60
4x20
0.5
DC- Speed Control
<70
641
410 / 525
820
677 / 1464
446 / 195
1.2
1.3